Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
1 Q 20017 Dax
2 Q 20008 \walter
3 Q 20021 Luka
20038 Aive
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
1 Q 16016 Trixie
2 Q 16022 Truffle
3 Q 16021 Vi xen
Q 16026 Dext er
Q 16019 Bacon
Q 16003 Rocket
16013 Hunt er
16001 Bowi e
16025 Ri o
16010 Hopi
16018 Samuel
16009 Hobi e
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
1 Q 12012 Jax
2 Q 12010 Topper
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
1 08007 Steele
2 08018 Kel ly

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Performancelll/Veterans Gamblers

15 seconds
Handl er

Mar scei | |
Massucci
Sj ogren
Sj ogren

ITOXL

15 seconds
Handl er

Smith
Tanmada
Kuvel as
Sutton
Gol den
Graczyk
Goodi ng
MIIer
Mor gan
Johnson
Carroll
Carroll

Vo0 rA0XxXZ242>~00

16 seconds
Handl er

K. Kosco
M Hughes

16 seconds
Handl er

G Ander son
B. Denko

Perf ormance |11
5Pt

Ti me

35.
38.
33.

No

Per f ormance |11
5Pt

41
32
67
Ti e

Ti me

37.
32.
34.
36.
35.
37.
35.

No

40.

No

61
89
73
78
13
24
46
Ti e
58
Ti e

FEO
FEO

Per f ormance |11
5Pt

Ti me

33.
33.

Perf ormance |11
5Pt

64
36

Ti me

No

42.

Ti me
54

OO PrN

ONOOFROFRNDNNDN

3Pt

NN PP O

3Pt

OO wWoOrkr wkEDNLPE

3Pt

[EEN

3Pt

O ONDNDNWNDNPEPM WNN P

N

20 inch Judge:
2Pt

16 inch Judge:
2Pt

12 inch Judge:
2Pt

8 inch Judge:
2Pt

Set h Dunn
1Pt Ganble Score
5 30 47
4 30 46
3 30 43
2 14

Set h Dunn
1Pt Ganble Score
3 30 54
4 30 52
5 30 52
3 30 51
6 30 45
3 30 45
3 30 37
3 16
3 13

0 Elim
Set h Dunn
1Pt Ganble Score
5 30 52
7 30 48
Set h Dunn
1Pt Ganble Score
7 21
4 11



Ganbl e:
Nane

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 04003 Huffl e

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

Ganbl e:
Nane

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

12005 Danny

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO
Conbi ned Dogs W t hdr awn:
Combi ned Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

16 seconds
Handl er

C. Ellingson

16 seconds
Handl er

L. Smith

Perf ormance |11

Ti me 5Pt 3Pt

No Tine 1 0

19

0

2

0

0

11

57. 9%

12 i nch
5Pt 3Pt

Vet er ans
Ti me

Absent

coocoOoOrO

4 inch Judge:

Set h Dunn
2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

2 5 14

Set h Dunn
1Pt Ganble

Judge:

2Pt Scor e



Pl ace

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

loyoyoyoyoyooyoyoyoyoyoNyoNe)

Pl ace

1
2
3

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
24002 Gus

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
20020 Johnny
20027 Cash
20003 Rai n
20026 Ji xer
20009 Boost
20041 Gus
20010 Tr ust
20025 Tyl ey
20002 WI I ow
20029 Tilt
20028 Pai ut e
20039 Zin
20023 Breezy
20042 Super
20007 Punky
20012 Jubil ees ..
20022 Root
20016 Jango
20035 Ri pl ey
20030 X
20019 Havoc

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
16024 Striker
16006 Raven
16020 Pi ppa
16017 Fi nesse

Q
Q

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Cooper

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Masters Gamblers

14 seconds
Handl er

L

Kuenzi g

14 seconds
Handl er

Lohnman
Smith
Cooper
Kuvel as
Gol den

Sj ogren
Otale
Fritz
Graczyk
Rodney
Johnson
Hil
Lew s

Mor gan
Hil
Lew s
Leslie
Rodri guez
St evenson

Mast er s
Ti me

No

Ti me

Mast er s
Ti me

32.
34.
34.
33.
32.
33.
34.
34.
36.
35.
37.
35.
36.
32.
34.
33.

No
No
No

17
36
95
90
00
20
84
39
22
03
57
35
49
99
03
68
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

Ganbl e:

Tur ner
Hi |l

rFrexmoOoO0OeA0cr AZOB T AN X

15 seconds

Handl er

J. Klar
S. Mller

M Fenton Frear

B. Otale

Absent
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

34.90
36. 83
36.51
No Ti e

24 inch Judge:

5pt

20 inch Judge:

5pt

OO OOONPFEFPDNNMNNEFEFEPNEDNNMNNDDN

16 inch Judge:

5pt

OO ON

3Pt

3Pt

OOONOORRPRNOORRRENRNERER

3Pt

R ON P

2Pt

2Pt

ONDNPAEWOWNONWWANWWE MW

2Pt

N W wOo

Set h Dunn

1Pt Ganble

Set h Dunn

1Pt Ganble

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

OFrRPORFRPRUOMMMMOWUOUTUINO GO O W-N

Set h Dunn

1Pt Ganble

30
30
30

AP wWwo

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

56
54
54
53
52
52
52
51
51
49
49
48
48
44
41
15
10
5
Elim

Scor e



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12007 Qi p D. Markiles
2 12013 Keeper S. Scott
3 12008 Cot ton B. Denko
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 08005 Ki wi K. Kosco
08003 Chel ci e C. Tanmda
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 60.7%

Mast er s
Ti me

34.54
No Ti ne
43. 96

Mast er s
Ti me

37.32
FEO

12 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 2 2 4 30 44
0 2 2 4 14
0 1 4 2 13

8 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 1 2 6 23



Saturday, June 22, 2024
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20004 Borb M Marsceill FEO

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16014 Beatri ce K. Goodi ng No Ti e 2 0 0 3 13

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance || 8 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 08015 Skye J. Gol dman No Ti e 0 1 2 4 11

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OCoOOCORrRON



Saturday, June 22, 2024

Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 20011 Ellie G Picking
Q 20031 Dar e J. Schuster
Q 20006 Fi nl ey G Lenz
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 16011 Ari L. Johnson
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12004 Bonbon J. Hill
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Advanced
Ti me
33.33

34. 24
34.33

Advanced
Ti me

34.79

Advanced
Ti me

37. 46

20 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
2 0 3
0 4 1
0 1 3

16 inch Judge:
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

2 1 0

12 inch Judge:
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

1 1 3

Set h Dunn
1Pt Ganble
3 25
4 25
7 25
Set h Dunn
1Pt Ganble
2 25
Set h Dunn
1Pt Ganble
3 25

Scor e
44

43
41

Scor e

40

Scor e

42



Saturday, June 22, 2024
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 20004 Bonb M Marsceill
20033 Patri ck T. Cochran
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
12011 Carma N. Brucks
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 08013 Wbody A. Hainl ey
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 04002 Buzz A. Hainl ey
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Per f or mance | 20 inch
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
35.05 1 1 2
35.84 0 0 2

Per f or mance | 12 inch
Ti e 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
FEO

Per f or mance | 8 inch
Ti e 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
37.48 0 1 2

Per f or mance | 4 inch
Ti e 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
40. 21 0 1 2

Judge: Seth Dunn
1Pt Ganble Score
4 25 41
2 25 31

Judge: Seth Dunn
1Pt Ganble Score

Judge: Seth Dunn
1Pt Ganble Score
4 11

Judge: Seth Dunn
1Pt Ganble Score
5 12



Saturday, June 22, 2024
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20036 Mss Ally... E. Wlch 33.09 1 1 1 5 25 40

20005 Nova D. Tayl or 34.40 0 1 2 3 25 35
20014 Bi t sy P. Marks 46. 97 1 1 2 3 15
20034  Viol et C. Leslie FEO
20032 Kira A. Cornell Absent
20001 Ki ck B. Regan Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12009 Phoebe S. WIlianson 34.10 2 1 0 6 25 44
Q 12001 Cherry Pie S. Scott 33. 82 0 2 2 5 25 40
12014 Bl i ng! M Keati ng 33.94 0 1 2 4 25 36
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 08004 Mochi S. Stefani 34.11 0 2 3 4 25 41
08002  Zefir B. Berk 35.08 1 0 2 2 25 36
08019 Jo C. Ellingson 41. 68 1 1 2 2 14
08001 Rebel M Morl ang 46. 71 0 1 2 3 10
08020 Tesl a C. Ruston 49. 58 0 0 2 3 7
08011 St ar shi ne L. Kusek FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 3



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

a s wN R
ON O N ONONO)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 45.51
Arnband Call Name

24002
24001

Qus
Fizz

er Cutoff: 37.81
Arnband Call Name

20020
20015
20003
20029
20025
20023
20035
20007
20002
20042
20012
20006
20011
20014
20036
20027
20041
20028
20009
20026
20022
20016
20037
20032
20030
20019
20001

Johnny
Maveri ck
Rai n

Tilt

Tyl ey
Breezy

Ri pl ey
Punky

W1l ow
Super Cooper
Jubilees ...
Fi nl ey
Ellie

Bi t sy

Mss Aly...
Cash

Gus

Pai ut e

Boost

Ji xer

Root

Jango

Ronan

Kira

X

Havoc

Ki ck

er Cutoff: 38.30
Arnband Call Nanme

16006

Raven

Saturday, June 22, 2024

24 inch Judg
Handl er

L. Kuenzig
V. Jones

20 inch Judg
Handl er

Lohnman
Hor n
Cooper
Rodney
Fritz
Lew s
St evenson
Hil
Graczyk
Mor gan
Lew s
Lenz

Pi cki ng
Mar ks
Wl ch
Smith
Sj ogren
Johnson
Gol den
Kuvel as
Leslie
Rodri guez
Fitch
Cor nel
Tur ner
Hil
Regan

WECePIMONMArIrMIOOO0OAZSA"AO0OZIAZZR

16 inch Judg
Handl er

S. Mller

Steeplechase

e: Seth Dunn
Ti me

31.41
No Ti ne

e: Seth Dunn
Ti me

26. 32
30.79
28. 63
35.71
31.55
38. 02
38.34
38. 63
39. 17
41. 05
36. 88
32.22
39. 30
44. 35
46. 13
47.94
41. 46
47. 20
31. 65
31.10
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

e: Seth Dunn
Ti me

30. 64

o

Py

el eolNoNeolNeleleololNoNolNolololololNolNolololololNo)

w

OPFPOOMNOWOOFRLRN NP OOOOOPFrR,ORFR, OO

o

Tm

e eolNeoNeolNelelelolNoNolNolololololNolNololololNolNo)

m

PRPPRPPPPOOO0OO0CO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0OOo

E

0

Scor e

36. 41
Elim

Scor e

26. 32
30.79
33.63
35.71
36. 55
38.02
38. 34
38. 63
39. 17
41. 05
41. 88
42. 22
44. 30
44, 35
46. 13
62.94
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Scor e

30. 64



74.76
42. 66

2 16012 Nor i B. Wong
16011 Ari L. Johnson
16024 Striker J. Klar

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.01
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 12007
2 Q 12001
3 Q 12004
4 Q 12013
12008
12014

Qui p
Cherry Pie
Bonbon
Keeper
Cot t on

Bl i ng!

Qualifier Cutoff: 82.76

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

ST =0no

8 inch Judge:

Mar ki | es
Scott
Hil
Scot t
Denko
Keati ng

43.

04

Set h Dunn

Ti me

29.
42.
42.
34.
76.
47.

61
74
89
82
50
72

Set h Dunn

Ti me

59.
66.
72.
52.

62
42
60
68

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 08001 Rebel M Morl ang

2 Q 08020 Tesl a C. Ruston

3 Q 08003 Chel ci e C. Tamada
08011 St ar shi ne L. Kusek
08019 Jo C. Ellingson

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunber of Dogs Not Scored:

OOOoOUIW

4 inch (P) Judge: Seth Dunn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

04003 Huffl e C. Ellingson

04002 Buzz A. Hainl ey
20 inch (P) Judge: Seth Dunn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
20017 Dax M WMarscei l

67.77

Ti me

42. 25
66. 10

Ti me

No Ti ne

-10-

o o

OO OO oo

O OO oo

o

o o

OO NOOO

O OO oo

o

o o

OO OO oo

O OO oo

o

=

O OOOOo

PP, OOO

74.76
Elim
Elim

Scor e

29. 61
42.74
42,89
44, 82
76. 50
Elim

Score
59. 62
66. 42
72.60
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



20018 McMahon C. Massucci
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.88 16 inch (P)
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 16018 Sanuel P. Carrol

2 Q 16005 Ziva E. Rodriguez
3 Q 16021 Vi xen J. Kuvel as

4 Q 16022 Truffle C. Tamada

5 Q 16010 Hopi L. Johnson

6 Q 16019 Bacon T. ol den

7 Q 16009 Hobi e P. Carrol

16016 Trixie L. Smth

16001 Bowi e P. Mller

16026 Dext er A. Sutton

16007 June J. Christy
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.66 12 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 12010 Topper M Hughes
2 Q 12016 Shast a B. dark
Qualifier Cutoff: 42.90 8 inch (P)

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 08012 Radar S. Scott
2 Q 08007 St eel e G Anderson
3 Q 08014 Skyl ar S. Scott
4 Q 08006 Bol t J. Klar
08018 Kel |y B. Denko
08013 Wbody A. Hainl ey
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: 8

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

70.

Judge:

85

Set h Dunn

Ti me

32.
35.
31.
37.
37.
34.
35.
41.
47.
40.
Abs

Judge:

89
45
99
33
96
88
83
64
94
56
ent

Set h Dunn

Ti me

34.
41.

Judge:

93
71

Set h Dunn

Ti me

32.
33.
36.
41.
55.
65.

-11-

57
85
55
57
05
27

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

OO OO oo

w

O OO RrPrOORFr OO

OO OO oo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

OO OO oo

m

P RPPFPOOOOOODO

OO OO oo

Elim

Scor e

32.
35.
36.
37.
37.
39.
40.

89
45
99
33
96
88
83

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

34.
41.

93
71

Scor e

32.
33.
36.
41.
55.
65.

57
85
55
57
05
27



Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

-12-



D stance: 208 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20038 Aive
20017 Dax
D stance: 208 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16019 Bacon
2 Q 16003 Rocket
3 16002 Hank
4 16018 Samuel
16021 Vi xen
16026 Dext er
16009 Hobi e
16013 Hunt er
16025 Ri o
16016 Trixie
16001 Bowi e
D stance: 206 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12016 Shast a
2 12012 Jax
3 12010 Topper
D stance: 206 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 08012 Radar
D stance: 206 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 04003 Huffl e

Saturday, June 22, 2024
Performance|ll/Veterans Standard

66 seconds
Handl er

H Sj ogren
M Marscei l

64 seconds
Handl er

Gol den
Graczyk
Bal ma
Carr ol
Kuvel as
Sutton
Carr ol
Goodi ng
Mor gan
Smth
MIler

IrAxuo»~cn<zHd

65 seconds
Handl er

B. dark

K. Kosco
M Hughes

67 seconds
Handl er

S. Scott

74 seconds
Handl er

C. Ellingson

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

47. 87

Absent

TFl ts

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

40. 68
52.15
44. 89
45.72
45.73
46. 93
44. 86
56. 63
68. 91
54. 74
65. 18

TFl ts

4.91

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

50. 09
32. 47
44.02

TFl ts

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

41. 20

TFl ts

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

44. 81

-13-

TFl ts

20 inch
R

0

16 i nch
R

onNODNEFEFRFRPEPREPPEPOO

12 inch
R

0

0
0

8 inch
R

0

4 inch
R

0

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

OPFrRPORFRPRPFPOOOOOO

Judge:

N

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

0

Set h Dunn
F E
0 1
Set h Dunn
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
Set h Dunn
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
Set h Dunn
F E
0 0
Set h Dunn
F E
0 0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

00
00
.00
00
00
.00
10. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

v oo oo o

Scor e
0. 00

10. 00
10. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 2

D stance: 208 yards SCT: 69 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12015 Mesa B. Otale 41. 99 0 1 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOO0OOORr

. 0%

Total Conbi ned Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 1
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 5
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 2

- 14-



Saturday, June 22, 2024

Masters Standard
Di stance: 208 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 24002 Gus L. Kuenzig 39.21 0 2 0 0 10. 00
D stance: 208 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20029 Tilt T. Rodney 43.92 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 20039 Zin J. HII 35. 39 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 20026  Ji xer S. Kuvel as 36. 08 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 20007 Punky J. HII 43. 23 1 0 0 0 5.00
20023 Breezy C. Lews 47. 95 1 0 0 0 5.00
20041 Gus H Sj ogren 49. 63 1 0 0 0 5.00
20002 Wl ow N. Graczyk 50. 55 1 0 0 0 5.00
20010  Trust B. Otale 33.95 0 2 0 0 10. 00
20028 Pai ut e L. Johnson 50. 96 0 1 0 1 Elim
20042 Super Cooper T. Mrgan 57. 38 0 2 0 1 Elim
20040 Score T. Rodney 43. 47 0 1 0 1 Elim
20035 Ri pl ey K. Stevenson 54, 31 0 2 0 1 Elim
20027 Cash L. Smith 43.51 1 1 0 1 Elim
20025 Tyl ey M Fritz 55. 23 3 2 0 1 Elim
20022 Root C. Leslie 35.85 0 0 0 1 Elim
20020 Johnny K. Lohman No Ti e 1 0 0 1 Elim
20015 Maveri ck M Horn 50. 05 1 0 0 1 Elim
20012 Jubilees ... C Lews No Ti e 2 2 0 1 Elim
20009 Boost T. Gol den 53. 48 0 0 0 1 Elim
20030 X J. Turner Absent
20024 Freddi e V. Bal ma Absent
20019 Havoc L. HII Absent
Di stance: 206 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16006 Raven S. Mller 37.78 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16024 Striker J. Klar 57. 45 0 1 0 1 Elim
16020 Pi ppa M Fenton Frear 59.16 3 1 0 1 Elim
16017 Fi nesse B. Otale Absent

-15-



D stance: 206 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 12008 Cot t on B. Denko 72.19 10. 19 0 1 0 0 15. 19
12007 Qi p D. Markiles 43. 86 1 2 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 206 yards SCT: 69 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
08003 Chel ci e C. Tanmda Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 8

-16-



Saturday, June 22, 2024
Performance | l1/Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance |11 20 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1S 20008 Wl t er C. Massucci 54. 14 1+5 1+6 1+2 27 43

Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1S 16002 Hank V. Bal ma 47.99 145 1+7 147 27 49

2 S 16010 Hopi L. Johnson 34. 60 1+7 1+6 1+4 27 47

3 Q 16003 Rocket N. Graczyk 44. 03 1+5 1+6 1+3 27 44

Q 16026 Dext er A. Sutton 44. 93 1+5 1+6 1+3 27 44
Q 16022 Truffle C. Tanmda 52. 36 145 1+6 1+7 1+7 9 38

16013 Hunt er K. Goodi ng 50. 30 1+5 1+6 1+2 9 25
16001 Bowi e P. MIler No Ti e 1+5 0 6
16021 Vi xen J. Kuvel as Absent

Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1S 12016 Shast a B. dark 51. 93 1+5 1+6 145 27 46

2 Q 12010 Topper M Hughes 43. 13 1+2 1+5 1+7 27 44

Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1S 08006 Bol t J. Klar 48. 93 1+5 1+6 147 20 41

2 08014 Skyl ar S. Scott 41.70 1+5 1+6 1+7 14 35

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Openi ng: 52 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 12015 Mesa B. Otale No Ti ne 1+6 1+6 9 23

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOO0OOORr

. 0%

Total Conbi ned Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 1
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 9
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 6

-18-



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 24002

Qus

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

20010
20026
20015
20023
20002
20025
20039
20027
20028
20041
20012
20040
20007
20042
20019
20024
20030
20016

A WN PP
OO0 0nunoun

Saturday, June 22, 2024
M aster s Snooker

Masters 24 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Nare Handl er Ti me RC1

L. Kuenzig No Ti e 1+5

Masters 20 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Nane Handl er Ti me RC1
Tr ust B. Otale 47. 08 1+7
Ji xer S. Kuvel as 41. 66 1+2
Maveri ck M Horn 35. 30 1+5
Breezy C. Lews 44. 54 1+5
WII ow N. Graczyk 50. 15 1+5
Tyl ey M Fritz 45. 19 1+5
Zin J. Hill No Ti e 1+2
Cash L. Smith No Ti e 1+5
Pai ut e L. Johnson 27.52 1+7
Qus H Sj ogren 19. 94 1+5
Jubilees ... C. Lews No Ti e 1+5
Score T. Rodney No Ti e
Punky J. HII No Ti e
Super Cooper T. Morgan Absent
Havoc L. HII Absent
Freddi e V. Bal ma Absent
X J. Turner Absent
Jango E. Rodriguez Absent

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

S 16020
16006
16024
16017

wWN -

Masters 16 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Nane Handl er Ti me RC1
Pi ppa M Fenton Frear 46.60 1+5
Raven S. Mller No Ti ne 1+7
Striker J. Klar No Ti ne 145
Fi nesse B. Otale Absent

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1S 12007

Qui p

Masters 12 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Nare Handl er Ti me RC1

D. Markiles 29. 14 142
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1+5

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+2

1+6

1+5
1+6
1+7
143
143
142
1+6
1+7
1+4

RC3
143

142
142

RC3

1+4

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+5
1+4

1+7

1+7

27
27
27
27
27

OO O OoOowu

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

Scor e

12

Score

55
50
48
44
44
41
29
26

oo o

Scor e
37

23
19

Scor e

42



12008 Cot t on B. Denko Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

P OOOOONE

4. 4%
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Saturday, June 22, 2024
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 16014 Beatri ce K. Goodi ng 72.56 8. 56 2 0 1 0
16007 June J. Christy Absent
D stance: 191 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
08015 Skye J. Gol dman Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

cococooNnk
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Saturday, June 22, 2024
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20011 Ellie G Picking 57.71 0 0 1 0 20. 00
20031 Dar e J. Schuster 38.53 0 0 1 1 Elim
20006 Fi nl ey G Lenz No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20037 Ronan M Fitch Absent
Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16011 Ari L. Johnson 57.62 1 2 1 0 35. 00
Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 72 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
08001 Rebel M Morl ang Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs FEOQ 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Saturday, June 22, 2024
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 20004 Borb M Marsceill No Tinme 1+4 1+2 142 9 20
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 16014 Beatri ce K. Goodi ng 63. 76 1+2 1+4 145 143 0 18

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOCOOON
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Saturday, June 22, 2024
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 Q 20011 Ellie G Picking 40. 00 1+4 1+5 1+3 27 42
20031 Dar e J. Schuster No Ti e 1+7 1+2 1+4 2 18
20006 Fi nl ey G Lenz 19. 36 1+4 0 5
20037 Ronan M Fitch Absent

Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 16011 Ari L. Johnson 34. 38 1+7 1+2 1+4 20 36

Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 12004 Bonbon J. HII No Ti e 1+4 0 5

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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D stance: 157 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
20033 Patri ck T. Cochran FEO

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
12011 Car ma N. Brucks FEO

Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

1 Q 08013 Wody A. Hainl ey 59. 28

Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

1 Q 04002 Buzz A. Hainl ey 73. 68

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

PNOOMNON

Saturday, June 22, 2024
Performance| Standard

00. 0%
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inch Judge: Seth Dunn

Set h Dunn

i nch Judge:

Set h Dunn

i nch Judge:

inch Judge: Seth Dunn



Saturday, June 22, 2024

Starters Standard
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 24001 Fizz V. Jones 31. 14 0 2 0 0 10. 00
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20036 Mss Ally... E. Wlch 40. 18 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 20013 Yazoo V. Bal ma 52.53 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20014 Bi t sy P. Marks 42.06 0 1 0 0 5.00
20005 Nova D. Tayl or 62. 57 0 1 1 0 25.00
20034 Vi ol et C. Leslie FEO
20032 Kira A. Cornel | Absent
20001 Ki ck B. Regan FEO
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16012 Nor i B. Wong 63. 45 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 74 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 12009 Phoebe S. WIlianson 42. 40 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 12001 Cherry Pie S. Scott 57.81 0 0 0 0 0. 00
12014 Bl i ng! M Keati ng 72. 37 0 2 1 0 30. 00
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 74 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 08004 Mochi S. Stefani 48. 44 0 0 0 0 0. 00
08019 Jo C. Ellingson 69. 03 0 1 0 0 5.00
08002  Zefir B. Berk 54.70 0 2 0 0 10. 00
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08011 St ar shi ne L. Kusek FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 0%

OQOOOWrEk
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Saturday, June 22, 2024
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 20004 Bonb M Marsceil | 33.10 1+2 1+7 1+7 2 21

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Saturday, June 22, 2024

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1 24001 Fizz V. Jones No Tine 147 1+2 1+4 0
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's
1 Q 20014 Bi t sy P. Marks 32.19 142 1+7 142 27
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's
1 Q 12014 Bl i ng! M Keati ng 42. 13 1+2 1+7 1+7 27
Q 12001 Cherry Pie S. Scott 43. 00 1+2 1+7 1+7 27
12009 Phoebe S. WIllianmson 9. 06 1+2 0
Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Seth Dunn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's
1 Q 08004 Mochi S. Stefani 40. 08 1+2 1+47 1+7 27
Q 08002 Zefir B. Berk 43. 07 1+2 147 1+3 27
08020 Tesl a C. Ruston 59. 37 1+2 1+7 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 62.5%
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Scor e

16

Score

41

Score

46
46

Score

46
42
11



D stance: 206 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24001 Fizz
24002 Qus

D stance: 206 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1S 20037 Ronan

2 Q 20003 Rai n

3 Q 20006 Fi nl ey

4 Q 20040 Score

5 Q 20015 Maveri ck

Q 20028 Pai ut e
Q 20014 Bi t sy

20041 Qus
20002 WI I ow
20022 Root
20026 Ji xer
20012 Jubil ees ..
20030 X
20027 Cash
20016 Jango
20001 Ki ck
20025 Tyl ey
20035 Ri pl ey
20009 Boost
20020 Johnny
20042 Super Cooper
20023 Breezy
20036 Mss Aly...
20031 Dar e
20039 Zin
20024 Freddi e
20019 Havoc

D stance: 204 yards

Place Arnband Call Name
16006 Raven

Saturday, June 22, 2024
Grand Prix Qualifier

54 seconds

Handl er

V. Jones
L. Kuenzig

51 seconds

Handl er

Fitch
Cooper
Lenz
Rodney
Hor n
Johnson
Mar ks

Sj ogren
Graczyk
Leslie
Kuvel as
Lew s
Tur ner
Smith
Rodri guez
Regan
Fritz

St evenson
Gol den
Lohnman
Mor gan
Lew s
Wl ch
Schust er
Hil

Bal ma
Hil

F<eemoAXxXAXSIME=S000ZT I A0L

SCT: 54 seconds

Handl er

S. Mller

Everyone
Ti me

No
46.

Ti me
73

Everyone
Ti me

30.
33.
35.
36.
40.
41.
47.
43.
48.
38.
41.

NEEEES

44,
46.
53.
53.
54,
55.
56.
Abs
Abs
Abs

78
97
27
27
35
58
44
99
84
27
05

.70

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.62

21
24
21
64
13
88
25
ent
ent
ent

Everyone
Ti me

No
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Ti me

24 inch
TFl ts

20 inch
TFl ts

2.21
2. 64
3.13
4. 88
5.25

16 i nch
TFl ts

Judge:

R

=

Judge:

R

NFPFPFPNORFRPPFPOMNMOPFPONDMNRPOPRPOOOOOODO

Judge:

R

0

Set h Dunn
S F
5 0
2 0
Set h Dunn
S F

OPRPOO0OO0OONOOPRMOOFRLRPFPNPOOOOOOODO

Set h Dunn
S F
0 0

e eolNeoNeolelelelolNolNolNolololololNoNolololololNolNolNol

m

P RPFRPFPFPPPPPPPPOOOODOOOOOOORO

E

Scor e

Elim
Elim

w
2]
o
=
D

00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
15. 00
15. 00
15. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

mmoooooo0o0

3

33333333333

Scor e

Elim



16024 Striker J. Klar
16011 Ari L. Johnson
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1S 12007 Qi p D. Markiles
12008 Cotton B. Denko
12014 Bl i ng! M Keati ng
12001 Cherry Pie S. Scott
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 08001 Rebel M Morl ang
2 08020 Tesl a C. Ruston
08011 St ar shi ne L. Kusek
08008 Dazzl e M Keati ng
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 22.2%
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 04003 Huffl e C. Ellingson
2 04001 Dazzl e L. Kusek
Di stance: 206 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1Y 20021 Luka H Sj ogren
20017 Dax M Marsceil

56. 75
59. 47

Everyone
Ti me

41. 35
No Ti e
No Ti e
56. 75

Everyone
Ti me

70.76
79. 28
79. 28
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

51.41
61. 88

Everyone
Ti me

49. 04
No Ti ne
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2.75
5. 47

12 i nch

TFl ts

0.75

8 inch
TFl ts

8.76
17.28
17.28

4 inch
TFl ts

20 inch

TFl ts

Judge: Seth Dunn
R S F E
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1
1 1 0 1
1 1 0 1
Judge: Seth Dunn

R S F E

o
o
o
o

(P) Judge: Seth Dunn

R S F E

0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0

(P) Judge: Seth Dunn

R S F E

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e
8.76

17. 28
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim



Everyone
Ti me

16 inch (P)
TFI ts

37.15
41.12
42. 26
44. 14
39.41
42.59
No Ti e
56. 69 5.69
Absent
FEO
Absent
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

12 inch (P)
TFI ts

41. 06
34.52

77.99 23. 99

Everyone
Ti me

8 inch (P)
TFI ts

41. 99
68. 27
No Ti ne

12. 27

Di stance: 206 yards SCT: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1S 16019 Bacon T. Col den
2 Q 16010 Hopi L. Johnson
3 Q 16005 Ziva E. Rodriguez
4 Q 16002 Hank V. Bal ma
16009 Hobi e P. Carroll
16022 Truffle C. Tanmda
16016 Trixie L. Smith
16001 Bowi e P. Mller
16026 Dext er A. Sutton
16018 Sanuel P. Carroll
16021 Vi xen J. Kuvel as
16007 June J. Christy
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1S 12010 Topper M Hughes
2 12012 Jax K. Kosco
12016 Shast a B. dark
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1S 08006 Bol t J. Klar
2 08018 Kel |y B. Denko
08007 Steel e G Ander son
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO
Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdr awn:
Combi ned Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conbi ned Percent Oualifi ed:

Tot al
Tot al

15
27 804
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Judge:
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
1 1
2 0
2 2
Judge:
R S
0 0
0 2
3 0
Judge:
R S
0 0
0 1
1 1

Set h
F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Set h

o

Set h

o o

Dunn
E

PP, OOOOOO

Dunn
E

o

Dunn

o o

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
17. 27
Elim



